The simple
solution for
light traffic
environments



iD Essential 30

With 38 colours, 3 formats and 9
finishes, iD Essential 30 is
the best value for money.

Mix and match wood, stones and
metallic designs, play with colour
shades. For commercial
environment with light traffic.
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38 COLOUR OPTIONS
AND 9 DIFFERENT SURFACE ASPECTS

GREAT DESIGN OPTIONS

« 38 colour options and 9 different surface aspects.

» 7 colours are available with embossing in register: the surface is carved to
match the natural essence of the wood.

» Plank and tile dimensions that you can combine to compose your own
flooring expressions.

GREAT RESISTANCE AND EASY CLEANING

» Hygienic surface treated with the Tarkett unique Top Clean XP coating that
strengthens it, extends the life-cycle and simplifies cleaning and
maintenance.

A PEOPLE-FRIENDLY SOLUTION

» Tarkett aims to provide tangible environmental and health benefits to
flooring users, for domestic and light commercial use.

» Total VOC emissions are at least 10 times lower than Europe’s strictest
standards.

» Uses a phthalate-free technology, based on alternative plasticizers that can
be used for sensitive applications such as the production of toys, food
packaging and medical devices.

» iD Essential 30 is 100% Recyclable.
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GLUE DOWN LUXURY VINYL TILE
THE SIMPLE & RESISTANT SOLUTION

@ Surface embossing: textures close to real material

@ PUR treatment for exceptional resistance to abrasion and scratches

@ 0.3mm transparent wear layer for traffic resistance

@ High definition design replicating the authenticity of natural materials

@ Core Layer made of PVC and Plasticizer for easy glue down installation
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EASY AND CREATIVE
INSTALLATIONS

Mix & Match designs, planks and tiles formats to compose unique
and creative layout.

MONOLITHIC ASHLAR

VENEZIA- Beige / Grey
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iD ESSENTIAL 30 WOOD DESIGNS
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Beige 2407 001 Natural 2407 002 Grey 24707 003 Beige* 2407 009 Light Brown* 2407 010 Snow 2407 007 Belge 24707005
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Light Beige 3977015  Beige 3977 009 Light Brown 3977012  Light Grey 3977 010 Natural 3977 008 Brown 3977 007 Light Brown 3976 034
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White 3977 005 Natural 3977 002 Brown 3977 001 nght Grey 3977 010 Dark Grey 3977 003 Black 3977 000 Natural 3976 020
]
X =
<ot o 22.9x121.9cm
= E Standard format for all SKUs except
L <
o s BEECH & WALNUT
(72} =
< | e 15.2 x 91.4 cm
Grey 3977013 Beige 3977 014 Natural 3977 016 White 3977 021 Natural 3977 020 Dark Brown 3977017  Standard format for BEECH & WALNUT

*Cerused oak decors offer a large variety of patterns so colours may vary from one plank to the other within the same box.
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iD ESSENTIAL 30 STONE DESIGNS

61x30.5cm

Standard format

ORIGINAL SLATE
SANDSTONE
SCRATCHED METAL

Black 3979 006 Brown 3979 005 Black 3979 004 Grey 3979 008

VENEZIA
CEMENT
STONE

W’S .

Grey 3979 001 Grey 3979 309 Medium Dark 3979 312 Graphite 3979 310

-

LAROUSSE

".1!['.
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DEEP HUMAN
UNDERSTANDING

CONSCIOUS
CHOICES.
FOR PEOPLE
AND PLANET

WITH YOU.
EVERY STEP
OF THE WAY

TARKETT HUMAN-CONSCIOUS DESIGN™
OUR THREE COMMITMENTS

To positively impact not only people’s daily lives
but also the generations to come, we have to start
with a profound understanding of people — those
who create with our products, those who rely on
them and those who care for them.

We continuously engage with our customers to
ensure that we respond to their specific needs and
expectations.

When it comes to people and the planet, we don't
consider one without thinking of the other. We
commit every day to the design of great spaces.

For us, this means exceeding indoor air quality
standards, instituting healthy material norms,
reducing our carbon footprint and creating a
Circular Economy supported by Cradle to Cradle®
principles. Doing better, for people and planet. iD
Essential 30 enable to win credits in LEED and
WELL Green Building certifications, are 100%
recyclable and uses phthalate-free technology.

Quality, trust and dependability define our
approach.

As we commit to the flawless execution of each
and every space, we work closely with our
commercial and residential partners at all stages
of planning, use and recycling.

And with local services tailored to diverse clients
and communities, we commit to connecting — all
the way.
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A FULL SOLUTION
FOR THE BEST FINISH

PVC DECORATIVE SKIRTING EASY KIT 3D STUDS

Compact skirting with decorative film and PUR + Accessibility accessory

surface treatment to perfectly match selected * Ready-to-use podotactile studs to be simply fitted
designs on top of the existing floorcovering

#F 2.02 Imin packs x 10
© Grey 1440 551

@ Black 1440 552
& bmm x 22.5mm for a 33 studs kit (8 kits per pack)
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TECHNICAL DATASHEET

Classification
Type of floor covering

Classification

Wear Layer binder content

Technical characteristics
Total thickness

Wear layer thickness

Total weight

Bevelled edges

Surface treatment (PUR)

Form of delivery

Technical performance
Dimensional stability

Curl resistant to heat
Reaction to fire
Residual indentation

Furniture leg

Castor chair

Impact sound reduction
Thermal resistance
Light fastness

Slip Resistance

Electrical properties

Resistance to chemicals
FloorScore certification
Recyclable

Phthalate free
Colours

Underfloor heating

Standards
EN ISO 10582

EN ISO 10874

EN ISO 10582

EN ISO 24346
EN ISO 24340

EN ISO 23997

EN ISO 24342

EN ISO 23999 - EN 434
EN ISO 23999 - EN 434
EN 13501-1

EN ISO 24343-1 — EN 433

EN 424

ISO 4918 - EN 425
ENISO 717-2

EN ISO 10456

EN ISO 105-B02

DIN 51130 - EN 13893

EN 1815
EN 1081

EN ISO 26987

iD Essential 30
Heterogeneous Compact Resilient floor covering

Domestic: 23
Commercial: 31

Type |

2,0 mm
0.3mm
3400g/m?
No
TopClean™

* 229x121.9 cm- 12 planks / box (3.34m2),
72 boxes/pallet (240 m2)

* 152x91.4cm - 24 planks / box (3.34 m2),
66 boxes/pallet (220 m2)

+  30.5x61cm-18tiles / box (3.34m2), 64
boxes/pallet (213 m2)

<0.25%
<2mm

Bfl-s1 glued over A2fl or A1fl substrate (concrete)

Required value < 0.10mm
Average measured value: 0.03mm

No damage

No damage — 25 000 cycles
ALw =4 dB

0,07 m2 K/W

=6

R9

< 2 kV on concrete
R1>10"Q

Good resistance

Certified

100%

100%

Wood: 28 — Stones / Ceramic: 10
Suitable — max 27°C

The above information is subject to modification for the benefit of further improvement (01/2021). For the latest information, please visit

our website: www.Tarkett-asia.com
Tarkett's instructions regarding installation, cleaning and maintenance should be observed.
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http://www.tarkett-asia.com/

D PINE Snow / SMOKED OAK

PRODUCT LIST

DESIGN
Aspen Oak

Beech
Cement
Cerused Oak

Country Oak

Original Slate

Primary Pine

Sandstone

Scratched Metal
Smoked Oak

Soft Oak

Stone
Venezia

Walnut
Washed Pine

COLOUR
Grey

Beige
Natural
Natural
Grey
Medium Dark
Beige

Light Brown
Beige
Natural
Grey

Black

Grey

Dark Brown
Natural
White

Black
Brown

Grey

Black
Brown
Natural
Dark Grey
Light Grey
White
Brown
Natural
Beige

Light Grey
White

Light Brown
Light Beige
Graphite
Grey

Beige

Ligth Brown
Beige

Show

22.9x121.9¢cm
3977013
3977014
3977016

24707 009
24707010
24707 001
24707 002
24707 003

3977017
3977020
3977 021

3977000
3977 001
3977002
3977003
3977 004
3977005
3977007
3977008
3977009
3977010
3977 011
3977012
3977015

24707 005
24707 007

15.2x91.4cm 61x30.5¢cm

3976 020

3976 008
3976 009
3976010

3976 012

3976 034

3979 309
3979312

3979 006
3979 007

3979 004
3979 005
3979008

3979310
3979 001
3979 002
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More information on: www.tarkett-asia.com @Tarkett



